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Summary
Topic Description Results Benchmark

Emotion Regulation
) 58% ®
o
80th - 99th percentile compared to
v2 others nationally
since last survey

How well students regulate their emotions.

Self-Efficacy o ‘

56%

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes. v7

since last survey

Self-Management o ‘

79%

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and behaviors
in different situations. o

since last survey

Sense of Belonging o .
67%

80th - 99th percentile compared to
v6 others nationally
since last survey

Social Awareness o ‘
How well students consider the perspectives of others and 72 /o

empathize with them. -6 60th - 79th percentile compared to

others nationally
since last survey

8,048 responses
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Emotion Regulation

Change

v2

since last survey

Your average

58%

8,048 responses

How did people respond?

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

2487
2279

Almost always 22%
A lot of the time  31%
Sometimes 29%

997

P 505

Once in a while 12%

Almost never 6%

+ 2 from last survey Favorable: 539,

Q.3: When you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Almost always 25%

- 1997

A lot of the time 36% 2844
Sometimes 25% 2012
Once in a while 10% 766
Almost never 4% I 352

a O from last survey Favorable: 1%

Q.5: When you get upset, how often do you stop to
think before you act?

Almost always 23%

- 1802

A lot of the time 34% 2688

Sometimes 27% 2192

1% 870

l 450

Once in a while

Almost never 6%

Favorable: §69%
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Q.2: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 32%

Alot of the time 33% 2635
Sometimes 22% 1781
Onceinawhile 8% 638
Almost never 4% I 320

+ 3 from last survey Favorable: §5%

Q.4: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to stay?

17%

- 1381

Extremely calm

Very calm 38% 2980
Somewhat calm  31% 2453
A little calm 1% 885
Notcalmatall 3% | 244

v 4 from last survey Favorable: 55%

www.panoramaed.com
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Self-Efficacy

Change

v7

since last survey

Your average

56%

8,048 responses

How did people respond?

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: How sure are you that you can complete all the
schoolwork that is given to you?

B 1934

Extremely sure 24%

Very sure 39% 3129
Somewhat sure 27% 2153
Alittle sure 8% 639
Notatallsure 2% | 165

Favorable: §39%

v 8 from last survey

Q.3: How sure are you that you can learn all the
subjects taught in your classes?

- 2192

Extremely sure 27%

Very sure 40% 3216
Somewhat sure 23% 1856
Alittle sure 8% 609
Notatallsure 1% | 112

v 4 from last survey Favorable: 8%

Q.5: When complicated ideas are discussed in class,
how sure are you that you can understand them?

- 1101

Extremely sure 14%

Very sure 38% 3020
Somewhat sure 34% 2704
A little sure  12% 979
Not atall sure 2% I 192

v 6 from last survey Favorable: 529,
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Q.2: How sure are you that you will remember what
you learned in your current classes, next year?

- 1240

Extremely sure 16%

Very sure 38% 3037
Somewhat sure  31% 2493
A little sure  12% 916
Not at all sure 3% I 251

v 5 from last survey Favorable: 5§49,

Q.4: How sure are you that you can do the hardest
schoolwork that is given to you?

- 1105

Extremely sure 14%

Very sure 28% 2198
Somewhat sure 32% 2518
A little sure 18% 1442

Not at all sure 9%

. 688

v 12 from last survey Favorable: 429

www.panoramaed.com
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Self-Management

Change

O

since last survey

Your average

79%

8,048 responses

How did people respond?

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: During the past two weeks, how often did you
allow others to speak without interrupting them?

Almost all the time 48%

A lot of the time 29% 2352
Sometimes 12% 958
Once in awhile 6% 447
Almost never 5% ] 436

+ 5 from last survey Favorable: 77%

Q.3: During the past two weeks, how often did you
follow directions in class?

Almost all the time 49%

A lot of the time  37% 2935
Sometimes  12% 945
Onceinawhile 2% 145
Almost never 1% | 47

v 4 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.5: During the past two weeks, how often did you

pay attention in class?

3261

Almost all the time  41%

Alot of the time  41%
15% 195
193

|76

Sometimes
Once in awhile 2%

Almost never 1%

16 from last survey Favorable: 829%
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Q.2: During the past two weeks, how often did you

come to class prepared?
I 2c

Almost all the time 54%

A lot of the time 28% 2244
Sometimes  12% 971
Onceinawhile 4% 275
Almost never 2% I 123

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.4: During the past two weeks, how often did you get
your work done right away, instead of waiting until the
last minute?

Almost all the time 38%

A lot of the time 34% 2687
Sometimes 19% 1545
Once inawhile 6% 473
Almost never 3% I 199

v 4 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.6: During the past two weeks, when you were
working on your own, how often did you stay focused?

2997

Almost all the time 39%
A lot of the time 38%

18% 1419

342

| 1M

Sometimes
Once in a while 4%

Almost never 1%

v 4 from last survey Favorable: 76%

www.panoramaed.com
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Sense of Belonging

Your average Change

67% v6

8,048 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand the Q.2: How much support do the adults at your school
kind of person you are? give you?
completely 22% [JJJlj 7786 Ahuge amount of 43% [ NG 3447
understand support
Understand mostly 42% 3384 A lot of support 35% 2781
Understand somewhat 20% 1600 Some support 15% 170
Understand a little  11% on A little bit of support 5% 426
Do not understand at 4% I 330 No supportatall 2% I 122
all
v 4 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Favorable: §59%

Q.3: How much respect do students at your school Q.4: When you are at school, how much do you feel
show you? like you belong?
A huge amount of 17% - 1367 Completely belong 37% - 2967
respect Mostly belong 32% 2546
A lot of respect 40% 3192
Belong somewhat 17% 1324
Some respect 29% 2286
Belong a little bit 9% 756
A little bit of respect 12% 928

Do not belong atall 5% I 427

No respectatall 3% I 229
Favorable: 9%

v 10 from last survey Favorable: §79,
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Social Awareness

Change

v6

since last survey

Your average

72%

8,048 responses

How did people respond?

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: During the past two weeks, how carefully did you
listen to other people's opinions?

Extremely carefully 34%

Very carefully 48% 3848
Somewhat carefully 14% 1154
A little carefully 3% 203
Not carefully atall 1% | 52

+ 2 from last survey Favorable: 829%

Q.3: During the past two weeks, how often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

- 2168

Almost all the time 27%

A lot of the time 38% 3009
Sometimes 25% 20M
Onceinawhile 7% 548
Almost never 3% I 255

¥ 11 from last survey Favorable: §59%

Q.5: During the past two weeks, how clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 18% - 1443

Very clearly 32% 2590
Somewhat clearly 29% 2320
A little clearly 13% 1064

Not at all clearly 7%

. 557

v 7 from last survey Favorable: §19%
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Q.2: During the past two weeks, how much did you
care about other people's feelings?

Cared a huge amount 49%

Cared a lot 38% 3069
Cared somewhat 9% 742
Cared a little bit 2% 192
Did not care atall 1% I 80

v 4 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.4: During the past two weeks, how well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

33% - 2591

Got along extremely

well
Got along very well 42% 3318
Got along somewhat 19% 1498
well
Got along a little bit 6% 440

Did not get along atall 2% I 121

v 7 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.6: During the past two weeks, when others did not
agree with you, how respectful were you of their
opinions?

Extremely respectful 29%

Very respectful 49% 3898

18% 1446
273

|76

Somewhat respectful
A little respectful 3%

Not at all respectful 1%

~ 6 from last survey Favorable: 77%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.7: During the past two weeks, how much were you Q.8: During the past two weeks, how much were you
able to stand up for yourself without putting others able to disagree with others without starting an
down? argument?
A huge amount 30% - 2398 A huge amount 27% - 2170
Alot 41% 3265 Alot 39% 3076
Somewhat 20% 1555 Somewhat 22% 1740

A little bit 6% 500 Alittle bit 8% 638

Notatall 3% [ 251 Notatall 4% [] 345
v 5 from last survey Favorable: 71% + 7 from last survey Favorable: 66%
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